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2:30 PM - 3:10 PM: 
Panel Discussion: "Challenges and
Opportunities in Agri-Tech Startups"

3:25 PM - 3:55 PM: 
Unlocking the Potential of Sustainable
Aquaculture: Innovations, Challenges, and
Future Prospects

Faissal
Sehbaoui,

Managing Director
of AgriEdge

Regional Lead
EMENA of Briter

Aziza
Inoubli, 

 Co-Founder of
DANA Venture

Builder

Shirley
Shahar,

Founder & Co-CEO
at YolaFresh

Youssef
Mamou, 

Director,
Investments &

Corporate
Development at

Amazon

Ronak Sandil,

Richard Kohn,
Global Marketing

Director & Head of
External Relations

at RedSea

Hassan
Halawy,

General Manager
Elite Agro
Projects

TBD TBD

Mehmet Emekli,
Co-Founder of The Smart

Farmers

Burak Karslioglu,
 Country Manager at
The Smart Farmers

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

Lunch

Evening Coffee Break

AgriNext Awards, Conference and Expo

Day 1
Agenda

Conference close for the day

Agrinextcon.com

9:00 AM - 9:30 AM:

9:30 AM - 10:00 AM:

10:15 AM - 10:45 AM: 

11:00 AM - 11:40 AM:

Conference Opening by Conference
Chair

"Women in Agricultural
Technology"

Standalone Session 1: "Digital
Transformation in Farming Practices"

Panel Discussion: "Sustainable
Agriculture Practices for the Future"

12:30 PM - 1:00 PM: 

1:15 PM - 2:15 PM: 

Standalone Session 2: "The importance
of agriculture in urban areas."

4:10 PM - 4:50 PM: 

5:40 PM - 6:30 PM: 

Panel Discussion: "AI and Machine
Learning in Crop Management"

Award Ceremony
Excellence in Agriculture Industry - Companies

4:55 PM - 5:25 PM: 

November 13th, 2024

Coffee Break 11:45 AM - 12:15 PM: 

Mr. Anas Jawed, 
Chair, AgriNext Awards, Conference & Expo

Mark F.
DeSantis, 
Chief Executive

Officer at
Bloomfield

TBD TBD TBD

TBD

#
D

U
B

A
I20

24

Deepak
﻿Pareek,
Founder of
HnyB Tech-

Incubations Pvt. Ltd.

TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD
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Lunch

Agriculture and Technology Awards and Conference

Day 2
Agenda

Conference close for the day

Agrinextcon.com

Conference Opening by 
Conference Chair

Keynote Address: "The Future of Agriculture:
Trends and Innovations"

Standalone Session 1: "Emerging
Technologies in Crop Monitoring"

Panel Discussion: "Global Perspectives on
Agri-Tech Adoption"

12:15 PM - 12:45 PM: 

12:50 PM - 01:50 PM: 

Standalone Session 2: "Drones and Robotics
in Precision Agriculture"

Panel Discussion : "Climate-smart Agriculture:
Adapting to Changing Conditions"

9:00 AM - 9:30 AM:

9:30 AM - 10:00 AM:

10:10 AM - 10:40 AM:

10:45 AM - 11:25 AM:

01:55 PM - 2:35 PM: 

2:40 PM - 3:10 PM: 

3:15 PM - 3:45 PM: 

5:25 PM - 6: 30 PM: 

Standalone Session 3: "Agricultural
Biotechnology: Opportunities and Challenges"

Panel Discussion: "Collaboration between
Agriculture and Tech Industries"

Award Ceremony 
Excellence in Agriculture Industry - Leaders

Evening Coffee Break 3:55 PM - 4:25 PM: 

November 14th, 2024

Coffee Break 11:30 AM - 12:00 PM: 

4:35 PM - 5:15 PM: Panel Discussion Topic: "Elevating Agriculture:
Harnessing Drones for Sustainable Farming"

Abdel Rahman Alzubaidi, CEO of Ivvest

President of Japan
Association for

Cellular Agriculture

Megumi Avigail
Yoshitomi,

Gaurav
Narang,

Nadine
Benchaffai,

 Founder at
CityGreens

Venture Builder
Director,

DANA Venture Builder

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD TBD TBD

Founder and
Managing Partner

at Grover &
Company

Amit Grover,

Hussein Al
Hussein,

Regional Manager -
MENA at Farm To

Plate

Dr. MJ Khan,
Chairman,

Indian Chamber
of Food and
Agriculture

Mr. Anas Jawed,
Chair, AgriNext Awards, Conference & Expo
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Chief Executive

Officer, TOL
Biotech USA

Dr Reji Kurien
Thomas, TBD TBD

Chief Executive
Officer, Cropto

Agriculture
Tokens

Demir Aksoy,

TBD TBD
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Anas Jawed
Board Member of FiNext Conference

Youssef Mamou
Founder & Co-CEO at YolaFresh

Dr Reji Kurien Thomas
Chief Executive Officer at TOL Biotech
USA

Hussein Al Hussein
Regional Manager - MENA at Farm To
Plate

Faissal Sehbaoui
Managing Director of AgriEdge

Aziza Inoubli
Regional Lead EMENA of Briter

Abdel Rahman Alzubaidi
CEO of Ivvest

Shirley Shahar
Co-Founder of DANA Venture
Builder

Richard Kohn
Global Marketing Director & Head of
External Relations at RedSea

Hassan Halawy
General Manager of Elite Agro
Projects

Megumi Avigail Yoshitomi
President of Japan Association for
Cellular Agriculture

Gaurav Narang
Founder at CityGreens

Confirmed
Speakers

Agrinextcon.com

November 13th-14th, 2024

www.agrinextcon.com/speakers
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Burak Karslioglu
Country Manager at
The Smart Farmers

Amit Grover
Founder and Managing Partner
at Grover & Company
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Confirmed
Speakers

Agrinextcon.com

November 13th-14th, 2024

Harold Meijer
Senior Researcher at Wageningen
University & Research

Mark F. DeSantis
Chief Executive Officer at Bloomfield

Jasper van Roon
CEO of A-Banana Company

Mehmet Emekli
Co-Founder of The Smart Farmers

www.agrinextcon.com/speakers

Ronak﻿ Sandil
Director, Investments & Corporate
Development at Amazon

Deepak ﻿Pareek
Founder of
HnyB Tech-Incubations Pvt. Ltd.

Dr. MJ﻿ Khan
Chairman, Indian Chamber of Food
and Agriculture 

Shashank Kumar
Co- Founder & CEO at DeHaat

Aru﻿n Raste
Managing Director & CEO at NCDEX

Nad﻿ine Benchaffai
Venture Builder Director,
DANA Venture Builder
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Confirmed
Speakers

Agrinextcon.com

November 13th-14th, 2024

www.agrinextcon.com/speakers

Jasper van Halder
Chief Executive Officer at
Agnition Ventures

Khaled Radi
Founder of Radi Farms

Demir Aksoy
Chief Executive Officer,
Cropto Agriculture Tokens

Dr. Christina T. Igono
Founder and CEO,
Eight Orbit Urban Farms LLC
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